
 

Sign up 

Date 

Tournament 

 Date 

Tournament  

Name 

Competition 

Format 

Format Course 

All Events are 

Shotgun Starts 

Cost Lunch Tournament 

Leaders 

3/20/2024 

6pm 

4/8/2024 

10am 
Find your Swing 

4 Man 

Scramble 

Select Your  

Team 
Franklin County CC $91 Yes 

Bruce Frost 

Frank McLaughlin 

4/24/2024 

6pm 

5/13/2024 

9am 
Founders Day 

4 Man 

Shamble 

Select Your 

Team 
Lake Forest CC $94 Yes 

Bruce Frost 

Frank McLaughlin 

5/22/2024 

6pm 

6/10/2024 

8am 
Best Ball 

4 Man 

Best Ball 

Select Your 

Team 

Crystal Highlands 

GC 
$84 Yes 

Bob McNamee 

Tom Rhoads 

6/19/2024 

6pm 

7/15/2024 

7:30am 

Pick Your 

Partner 

2 Man 

Scramble 

Select a  

Partner 

Gateway National 

GC 
$72 Yes 

Joe Lerch 

Bob Claywell 

7/24/2024 

6pm 

8/12/2024 

8am 

Last 

Scramble 

4 Man 

Scramble 

Select Your  

Team 
Mo Bluffs $74 Yes 

Tom Rhoads 

Bob McNamee 

8/14/2024 

6pm 

9/9/2024 

9am 
Last Ryde 

Ryder Cup 

2 Man 

Team 

Select Your  

Partner 

Cardinal Creek 

GC 
$65 Yes 

Joe Lerch 

Bob Claywell 

Optional feature in 2024.  We are going to be playing skins this year.  It will be $5 for 2 man team and $10 for a 4 man team. 

The skins will be paid at the next SE event. Again, participation is optional. 

 


