Sign up Date	Tournament Date	Tournament Name	Competition Format	Format	Course All Events are Shotgun Starts	Cost	Lunch	Tournament Leaders
3/20/2024 6pm	4/8/2024 10am	Find your Swing	4 Man Scramble	Select Your Team	Franklin County CC	\$91	Yes	Bruce Frost Frank McLaughlin
4/24/2024 6pm	5/13/2024 9am	Founders Day	4 Man Shamble	Select Your Team	Lake Forest CC	\$94	Yes	Bruce Frost Frank McLaughlin
5/22/2024 6pm	6/10/2024 8am	Best Ball	4 Man Best Ball	Select Your Team	Crystal Highlands GC	\$84	Yes	Bob McNamee Tom Rhoads
6/19/2024 6pm	7/15/2024 7:30am	Pick Your Partner	2 Man Scramble	Select a Partner	Gateway National GC	\$72	Yes	Joe Lerch Bob Claywell
7/24/2024 6pm	8/12/2024 8am	Last Scramble	4 Man Scramble	Select Your Team	Mo Bluffs	\$74	Yes	Tom Rhoads Bob McNamee
8/14/2024 6pm	9/9/2024 9am	Last Ryde	Ryder Cup 2 Man Team	Select Your Partner	Cardinal Creek GC	\$65	Yes	Joe Lerch Bob Claywell

Optional feature in 2024. We are going to be playing skins this year. It will be \$5 for 2 man team and \$10 for a 4 man team. The skins will be paid at the next SE event. Again, participation is optional.